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Friday, July 16, 2010
Masters Gamblers
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22034
22031
22028
22025
22023
22022
22021
22020
22019
22018
22017
22016
22013
22012
22007
22005
22004
22002

Nut meg 41. 41
Ski d Absent
Keeper (F) 36.09
Ay No Ti e
El f No Ti e
DJ 40. 10
Bliss 40. 57
Quest Absent
Snap No Ti e
Bonus 36. 41
Austin (M) 36.22
Roni n 35. 49
Ri | ey No Ti e
Choc 36.91
Kai No Ti e
Fl i ng Absent
Eoi n 40. 33
Lochl an Absent
Per k 36. 68
Zap No Ti e
Raef 33.15
SKi 41. 15
Tri No Ti e
Bam 45. 13
Pip 36. 09
G nger (La) No Tinme

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
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16022 Fly (Barret 44
16018 Jonesy 43.
16017 Snoop 39.
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, July 16, 2010
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P22034 Josh No Ti nme 0 4 0 2 22
P22033 Spotty Absent
P22029 Sailor 52.75 0 2 1 3 16
1 P22019 Jigsaw 36. 54 1 2 2 5 20 48 Qualified
P22016 Oto No Tinme 0 4 0 2 22
4 P22015 Ian No Ti nme 1 2 1 3 23
2 P22010 Koni gin No Ti e 0 3 2 4 25
3 P22008 Cady (2) 49. 04 1 2 2 1 24
P22002 Sam Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P16053 Peak No Tinme 1 2 1 3 23
P16048 Bl ondi e No Tinme 2 1 2 3 28
P16040 Jace 40. 61 0 2 1 5 18
P16038 Jenny 43. 14 0 2 2 6 22
P16037 Duncan (P) No Tine 0 2 2 5 21
P16034 Swi x 40. 18 0 2 1 4 17
4 P16029 Cady 38. 86 2 1 2 3 28
P16028 Indy (D) No Tine 1 2 2 4 27
3 P16026 Zephyr 39. 62 2 1 3 5 33
P16021 Elie 39. 58 1 2 2 4 27
1 P16020 Spyder 34.04 0 3 4 5 20 52 Qualified
P16018 Lhotse 47.72 2 1 1 4 26
P16014 G acie 42.13 2 0 2 4 24
2 P16008 Zest No Tine 1 3 3 4 35
P16007 Tulip 36. 60 2 1 0 4 23
P16004 Dorie 37.76 1 2 1 6 26
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P12027 Bugsy 45. 25 1 2 1 4 24
3 P12024 Jiffy 37.43 1 2 3 3 29
P12020 Rocko 40. 55 2 1 1 4 26
2 P12016 Rou No Tine 2 2 2 5 35



4 P12015 Blink No Ti ne 2 2 0 5 29

1 P12013 Sparkle No Ti e 1 5 1 3 38
P12009 Mari ah 39. 38 1 1 1 4 19
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08001 Divot (B) No Ti nme 0 2 0 3 13

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 6.5%



Friday, July 16, 2010
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
2 26029 Nash 46. 76 1
1 26027 Fearl ess 39. 19 0
3 26018 Lot us No Tinme 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
3 22076 Mearl e 36. 06 1
1 22071 Shazam 40. 12 2
4 22052  Joy 35.81 2
22049 M randa Absent
2 22042 Brite 35. 33 1
22032 Bi ggi e 42.78 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
3 16013 Ty 44.18 2
2 16005 Charlie 38. 80 1
1 16003 Kitt 39.55 1
4 16001 St ar 37.30 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 12005 Madi son 35.10 1
3 12002 Marin 34.42 0
2 12001 Mul I'i gan 39. 24 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 53.3%

Advanced 26 inch Judge:
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 4 2

3 1 6 20

0 4 1

Advanced 22 inch Judge:
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2 4 2 20

1 5 3 20

1 2 1 20

2 4 3 20

1 6 2

Advanced 16 inch Judge:
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
0 5 3

0 3 1

0 6 6 20

0 5 1

Advanced 12 inch Judge:
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1 3 3 20

2 3 5

0 4 2 20

C
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52
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Qualified
Qualified
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Scor e
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Li anne Martin

Scor e

44
24
41

Qualified

Qualified






Friday, July 16, 2010
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
4 P22032 Austin (M 34.97 2 1 4 2 33
P22028 | ke 38.50 2 0 6 0 32
P22026 Ml ligan 45. 57 2 0 3 0 23
3 P22013 Ditto 37.90 2 0 5 2 20 51 Qualified
1 P22012 She-Ra 33.43 2 0 5 3 20 52 Qualified
2 P22009 Reese (R 34.52 2 0 5 2 20 51 Qualified
P22001 Bl aze 40. 11 2 0 3 0 23
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P16051 Xena Absent
2 P16043 Auggi e 49. 13 2 0 4 0 26
1 P16023 Dot 35. 47 1 1 3 2 20 43 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P12011 Penny 40. 54 1 0 5 1 23
1 P12006 Tucker 39.41 1 1 3 3 20 44 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08010 M mi 39.02 2 1 3 1 20 49 Qualified
3 P08008 Wi nsy 40. 35 0 0 3 0 9
2 P08002 Dante 38.02 1 1 3 3 20 44 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 50.0%






Friday, July 16, 2010
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Lianne
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 26024 Ni na 37.84 2 1 3 2 20 50 Qualified
3 26020 Cl i pper 41. 47 2 0 4 2 28
4 26017 Ilia No Ti nme 2 1 3 0 28
26014  Adecco Absent
1 26005 Deni 35.81 2 1 5 3 20 57 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Lianne
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 22081 Keep- her 31.75 2 1 6 2 20 59 Qualified
4 22061 Wen (B) 44.01 1 1 3 2 23
2 22033 Li zzy 37.49 1 0 3 1 20 37 Qualified
3 22026 Keegan 32.85 2 0 3 3 26
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Lianne
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
16021 Lexi e Absent
1 16002 Mont y No Tine 0 0 5 3 18
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
4 P22006 Vesta 36. 96 0
2 P22005 Spencer 45. 34 2
1 P22004 Nadya 36. 17 1
3 P22003 Lyric No Ti e 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
2 P16049 Daisy (A 38.79 2
1 P16012 Caper 40. 98 2
3 P16006 Roo 38.70 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
P12031 Trace Absent
P12014 Bailey (J) Absent
1 P12012 Polly 33.94 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 P0O8007 Squi sh 35.10 1
4 P08006 Sophie (H) 43.53 1
3 P08004 Sophi e 49. 15 2
2 P0O8003 Spy 36. 79 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 41. 7%

Friday, July 16, 2010
Performance| Gamblers

Per f or mance |

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
0 3 2
0 5 1
0 4 3
0 5 1
Per f or mance |
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
0 5 2
0 6 2
2 3 4
Per f or mance |
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
0 4 2
Per f or mance |
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 4 3
0 4 2
1 4 2
1 4 3

22 inch Judge:
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8 inch Judge:
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Li anne Martin

Scor e
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Li anne Martin
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31
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Li anne Martin

Scor e
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Li anne Martin

Scor e
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21
33
47

Qualified

Qualified






Friday, July 16, 2010

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 154 yards SCT: 38 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
3 Fi nn 30. 00 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
26030 Jake 35.31 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26026 W zard 36. 57 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26025  Yankee 31. 32 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26023 Hai | ey 29. 35 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26021 Fenway 29. 67 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
26019  \War 29. 23 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26018 Lot us 36. 83 0. 00 1 2 0 1 Elim
26016 Fi dget 27.83 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26015 Chester 28.18 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
2 26013 Lucy 28. 35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
26010 Hol Iy (K) 29. 68 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26009 Moxi e 33.99 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 26008  Tony 25.58 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 26007 Runor 30. 82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
26003 Paris 29.74 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 38 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
4 22087 Zen 27.82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22085 Kel so 30. 06 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22082  Jot 30. 03 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22079 Bean 30. 89 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22077 Fl ame No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22073 Dazzl e Absent
22069 Bet 25. 46 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22068 Soni ¢ 35.15 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
22067 Zoom Absent
22014 Party 36. 31 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22065 Schnut zy 31.42 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22064  Justice 35.10 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22062 Bl i ng 27. 14 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22060 Jetta (O 30. 14 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22059 Ri vet 26. 47 0. 00 0 4 0 0 20. 00
22056 Cue! Absent
22050 Yaz No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
5 22047 Nut nmeg 29. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22045 Ski d Absent
22044 Keeper (F) 28.65 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim



22043  Any 29. 93 0. 00 0
22041 El f No Ti nme 0
1 22040  Verve 24.08 0. 00 0
22039 DJ 28.76 0. 00 0
22031 Bonus 28. 48 0. 00 0
6 22028 Austin (M) 29.50 0. 00 0
22025 Roni n 32.55 0. 00 0
22023 Ri |l ey 28. 87 0. 00 0
22022 Choc 31.01 0. 00 0
22021 Kai 29.51 0. 00 0
22020 Fl i ng Absent
22019 Eoi n 29. 88 0. 00 0
22018 Lochl an 31.71 0. 00 0
22017 Per k 27.54 0. 00 1
22013 Raef 24.82 0. 00 0
3 22012 Ski 27.43 0. 00 0
22005 Bam No Ti e 0
2 22002 G nger (La) 27.00 0. 00 0
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 39 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
3 16022 Fly (Barret 35.71 0. 00 0
2 16017 Snoop 30. 26 0. 00 0
16016 Bailey (S) Absent
4 16013 Ty 36. 90 0. 00 0
16012 Ti na No Ti e 0
1 16009 Pochi 29.55 0. 00 0
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 41 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
2 12007 Spirit 38. 22 0. 00 0
1 12006 Ri k 32.32 0. 00 0
12005 Madi son No Ti e 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 57
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

16 i

12

0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
2 0 0 10. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
nch Judge: Sheri Boone
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
inch Judge: Sheri Boone
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
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D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

2

154 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

P22019
P22034
P22033
P22029
P22028
P22035
P22020
P22018
P22016
P22015
P22014
P22008
P22002
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z
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148 yards
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Swi X
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I ndy (D)
Zephyr
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Spyder
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Bugsy
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SCT:

41 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
27. 65
29. 39
No Ti e
29.76
No Ti e
38.92
38.79
36. 66
31.75
32. 39
34.78
38.22

41 seconds
Ti me

31. 17
31. 96
Absent
Absent
38. 22
No Tinme
35.79
31. 39
29. 07
No Tinme
No Tinme
30. 16
29.94
No Tinme
29. 15
29. 80
31.85

42 seconds
Ti me

38. 55

Friday, July 16, 2010
Performancelll Jumpers
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5.00
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Qual i fi
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3 P12011 Penny
1 P12005 Bebe

D stance: 148 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P08010 M mi 33. 88
2 P08008 Wi nsy 45. 80
3 P08001 Divot (B) 46. 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

46. 61
36. 85

SCT: 44 seconds

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Per f or mance

TRl ts R
0. 00 0
1.80 0
2.20 0

34

2

0

0

18

52. 9%

o

[
S

0
0

o o

8 inch Judge:

F

o o

o

E

o o

4.61

0. 00 Qualified
Sheri Boone
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
1.80

2.20



Friday, July 16, 2010
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 147 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 26029 Nash 45. 36 7.36 0 0
1 26011 Beaner 30.74 0. 00 0 0
26002 Dash Absent
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
22084 Fi a 35.11 0. 00 0 3
4 22076 Mearl e 24. 39 0. 00 0 1
22071 Shazam 37.53 0. 00 0 2
2 22052  Joy 34.14 0. 00 0 0
22042 Brite No Ti e 0 0
22038 Bliss 38. 30 0. 30 0 0
1 22032 Bi ggi e 26. 69 0. 00 0 0
3 22030 Fresca 37.43 0. 00 0 0
22029 Caper 31. 26 0. 00 0 1
22016  Zap 30.78 0. 00 0 1
22007  Tri 28. 22 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 40 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16006 Fly 28. 26 0. 00 0 2
2 16005 Charlie 58. 18 18. 18 0 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 12002 Marin 33.03 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 31.3%

Judge:
F

0
0

Judge:
F

ORP P OOOOONOO

Judge:
F

0
0

Judge:
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0
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E

0
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E

0
0
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E

0
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Scor e

7.36
0. 00

Martin
Scor e

15. 00
5.00
50. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
25.00
25.00
Elim

Martin
Scor e

10. 00
18. 18

Martin
Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified






Friday, July 16, 2010
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 147 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P22013 Ditto 36. 89 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P22012 She-Ra 31.35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22010 Konigin 33. 17 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22001 Bl aze 61. 93 20. 93 0 0 1 1 Elim
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16023 Dot 29. 60 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12031 Trace Absent
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08002 Dante 36. 88 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

6

Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Friday, July 16, 2010

StartersJumpers

D stance: 127 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
3 26024 Ni na 40. 57 5.57 0 2
2 26020 Cl i pper 27. 37 0. 00 0 0
1 26005 Deni 22.96 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
4 22081 Keep- her 26.18 0. 00 0 2
3 22061 Wen (B) 35.05 0. 05 0 1
2 22057 Bl ade 25. 88 0. 00 0 1
22049 M randa Absent
1 22033 Li zzy 32.04 0. 00 0 0
22026 Keegan No Ti e 0 0
D stance: 123 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 16025 Surmer 55. 34 18. 34 0 0
16021 Lexi e Absent
1 16001 St ar 33.92 0. 00 0 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 30.0%

26 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

Li anne Martin
Scor e

15. 57
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Li anne Martin
Scor e

10. 00
5.05
5. 00

0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Li anne Martin
Scor e

18. 34

10. 00



D stance: 127 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
P22032 Austin (M
P22030 Luna
1 P22009 Reese (R
P22006 Vesta
3 P22005 Spencer
4 P22004 Nadya
2 P22003 Lyric
D stance: 127 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 Charlie
2 P16049 Daisy (A
P16041 Keevah
P16017 Breeze (P)
4 P16012 Caper
P16010 Al
3 P16006 Roo
D stance: 123 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
P12014 Bailey (J)
1 P12006 Tucker
2 P12003 Pet ey
D stance: 123 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P08007 Squi sh
3 P08006 Sophie (H)
2 P08004 Sophi e

SCT: 38 seconds

Ti me

20. 23
46. 75
22.64
45. 27
35. 97
27.08
28. 65

SCT: 38 seconds

Ti me

20. 42
29. 86
Absent
31.96
24.94
17.94
20. 92

SCT: 40 seconds

Ti me

Absent
31. 67
37.24

SCT: 42 seconds

Ti me

23.84
45. 27
30. 18

Friday, July 16, 2010

Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

. 00
75
. 00
27
00
. 00
. 00

OO O ~NO ®O

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

0. 00
3. 27
0. 00

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

R

o

O O oo

R

R

o

OPFP OO0COFrN

o

PN R W

S

S

o

22 inch Judge:

F

OO OO oOoo

16 inch Judge:

F

0

o

OO OoO¢r

12 inch Judge:

F

8 inch Judge:

F

O O o

E

OO OO O0OO0oOOo

E

0

o

O O oo

E

E

o

L

L

L

L

anne Martin
Scor e

10. 00

13. 75

0. 00 Qualified
7.27

0. 00 Qualified
5.00

0. 00 Qualified
anne Martin
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
35.00

5. 00

10. 00

5. 00

anne Martin
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
20. 00

anne Martin
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
3. 27

0. 00 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 173 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

5 26013 Lucy

Fi nn

26023 Hai | ey
26025 Yankee
26004 Zygg
26026 W zard
26002 Dash
26019 War
22025 Roni n
22029 Caper
26007 Runor
22023 Ri | ey
26003 Pari s

6 22014 Party
26008 Tony

4 22079 Bean
26015 Chest er
22064 Justice
22085 Kel so

3 22059 R vet
22086 Bri sk!
22047 Nut neg
22056 Cue
22044 Keeper (F)
22069 Bet

2 22040 Verve
22068 Soni ¢
22039 DJ
22087 Zen

SCT: 55 seconds

Ti me

36.

No

44,

40

Ti me

83

Absent

36.

43.

42.

40.

45.

40.

41.

36.

51.

81

84

Ti me

59

63

52

34

44

Ti me

72

19

Friday, July 16, 2010

M asters Pairs

Mast ers

R

0

Open

S

Judge:
F

0

Sher i

E

0

Boone

Scor e

41. 40

Elim

44. 83

46. 81

48. 84

Elim

42.59

40. 63

45. 52

40. 34

46. 44

Elim

36.72

61. 19

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



22036 Quest 48. 01
22082  Jot
22031 Bonus 39.59
22048 Wi gl ey
22025 Roni n No Ti e
22065 Schmut zy
22022 Choc 67.99
22038 Bliss
22021 Kai 38.19
22077 Fl anme
22018 Lochl an No Ti e
22034 Snap

1 22013 Raef 32.22
22017 Per k

7 22012 Ski 42.90
22041 El f
22008 Rev 46. 79
22028 Austin (M)

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

2 16012 Tina 41. 60
16017 Snoop

1 16009 Pochi 38.73
16017 Snoop

3 12011  Ti ki 40. 62
16014 Hemi
16022 Fly (Barret Absent

4 12006 Ri k 52.83
12007 Spirit

0 1 0 0 53.01
0 2 0 0 49. 59
0 0 0 1 Elim
3 1 0 1 Elim
0 1 0 0 43.19
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0 32.22
0 0 0 0 42.90
0 2 0 0 56. 79

Masters M ni Judge: Sheri Boone

R S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0 41. 60
0 0 0 0 38.73
0 1 0 0 45. 62
0 0 0 0 52.83

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

1

173 yards

Armband Nane

P22018
P22021

P22015
P22016

P22016
P22033

P22002
P22008

P16007
P22020

P16051

P16021

P16043

P16028
P16040

P16026
P16038

P16020
P16037

P16004
P16053

P16008
P16029

AXsym
Fenway

| an
ato

ato
Spotty

Sam
Cady (

Tulip
VA

Xena

Ellie
Auggi e

I ndy (
Jace

Zephyr
Jenny

Spyder
Duncan

Dori e
Peak

Zest
Cady

168 yards

Ar mband Nane

P12005
P12011

Bebe
Penny

SCT: 58 seconds

Ti me

46. 87

No Ti ne

44. 46

51. 00

2)

51. 85

Absent

45. 58

D) 45. 26

44.73

48. 93

(P)

No Ti ne

45. 88

SCT: 61 seconds
Ti me

58. 01

Friday, July 16, 2010
Performancelll Pairs

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

Open

F

0

M ni

F

0

Judge:

E

0

Judge:

E

0

Sher i

46.

Boone
Scor e

87

Elim

44,

51.

56.

45.

45.

44,

53.

46

00

85

58

26

73

93

Elim

45.

Sher i

88

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Boone
Scor e

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

58.01 Qualified

Qual i fi

ed



2 POS001 Divot (B)  60. 40

P12011 Penny

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

25

21
84. 0%

0

60.40 Qualified



Friday, July 16, 2010
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced Open Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
26011 Beaner 50. 88 0 2 1 0 80. 88

26029 Nash

1 22076 Mearl e 38.52 0 1 0 0 43.52 Qalified
26011 Beaner

22049 M r anda Absent
2 22042 Brite 50. 21 0 0 0 0 50.21 Qualified
22071 Shazam Qualified
3 22032 Bi ggi e 43. 88 0 0 1 0 63. 88

22073 Dazzl e

22030 Fresca 61. 33 1 1 0 1 Elim
22052 Joy
4 22004 Pi p 54.02 0 1 1 0 79.02

22033 Li zzy

Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced M ni Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
16006 Fly No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16013 Ty
1 12005 Madi son 44.70 0 1 0 0 49.70 Qualified
16003 Kitt Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 33.3%






Friday, July 16, 2010
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 166 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 P22010 Konigin 46. 18 0 2 1 0 76. 18

P16048 Bl ondi e

1 P16048 Bl ondi e 60. 72 0 1 0 0 65.72
P22001 Bl aze

Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance || M ni  Judge: Lianne Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 P12006 Tucker 57.01 0 1 0 0 62.01 Qalified
P12007 Boom Qualified
1 P08002 Dante 54.11 0 1 0 0 59.11 Qualified
P08010 M mi Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D stance: 163 yards SCT: 73 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 26027 Fear | ess 44,10

22081 Keep- her

3 22061 Wen (B) 82. 57

26024 N na

2 22026 Keegan 67.99

22081 Keep- her

Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 75 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
16021 Lexi e Absent
16001 St ar 102. 11

16025 Sunmer

1 12003 Sophie (R) 65.70

16002  Monty

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Friday, July 16, 2010
StartersPairs

Starters/ Novice

R S
0 3
0 1
0 3

Starters/ Novice

R S
0 0
0 0

3. 3%

ianne Martin

Scor e

59.10 Qualified

87.57

82.99

Li anne Martin

Scor e

Elim

65.70 Qualified
Qualified



Friday, July 16, 2010
Performance| Pairs

D stance: 163 yards SCT: 76 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
3 P22005 Spencer 59. 20 0 0
P22012 She-Ra
2 P22003 Lyric 51.74 0 1
P22004 Nadya
4 P16006 Roo 52.85 0 3
P16010 Al
P16041 Keevah Absent
Charlie 65. 20 0 2
P22030 Luna
1 P16010 Al 38.98 0 0
P16046 Nol a
Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 78 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
2 P08006 Sophie (H) 77.98 0 0

P08004 Sophi e

1 P08004 Sophi e 45. 63 0 0
P08007 Squi sh

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Open

M ni

F

0

F

0

Judge:

Judge:

E

0

E

0

0

Li anne Martin
Scor e

59.20 Qualified
Qualified

56.74 Qualified
Qualified

67.85 Qualified

75.20 Qualified
Qualified

38.98 Qualified
Qualified

Li anne Martin
Scor e

77.98 Qualified

45,63 CQalified
Qualified



Friday, July 16, 2010

Masters Standard
D stance: 166 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
Fi nn No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26030 Jake No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26026 W zard No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 26025 Yankee 41. 71 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
26023 Hai | ey No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
26021 Fenway No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 26008  Tony 42. 34 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
26019 War No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26016 Fi dget No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26015 Chest er No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26013 Lucy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26010 Hol Iy (K) No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 26009 Moxi e 55. 90 2.90 0 0 0 0 2.90
26007 Runor 53. 82 0. 82 0 0 0 1 Elim
26003 Paris 63. 67 10. 67 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
22086 Bri sk! 53.75 0.75 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 22085 Kel so 49. 29 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22082  Jot 45. 94 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22079 Bean 62. 54 9.54 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008 Rev 55. 49 2.49 0 0 0 1 Elim
22077 Fl ame No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22076 Mearl e 62. 32 9.32 0 0 0 1 Elim
22069 Bet 53. 28 0. 28 0 0 0 1 Elim
22068 Soni ¢ 44.78 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22067  Zoom 50. 75 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22014 Party No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22065 Schnut zy 49.75 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22064  Justice 67.26 14. 26 0 0 0 1 Elim
22062 Bl i ng 44.16 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22059 Ri vet No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22056 Cue! No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
22048 Wi gl ey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22047 Nut meg No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22044 Keeper (F) 45.75 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22041 El f No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
22040 Verve No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



2 22039 DJ 48. 05
22036 Quest 52.42
22035 Bell e (B) No Ti e
22031 Bonus No Tinme
22028 Austin (M) 57.98
22025 Roni n 45. 84
22023 Ri | ey No Ti e
22022 Choc No Tinme
22021 Kai No Tinme
22020 Fl i ng Absent
1 22018 Lochl an 45. 68
6 22017 Per k 45.01
5 22013 Raef 40.70
22012 Ski 46. 17
4 22011 Dori e 54.74
22009 I ndy (D) No Ti e
22004 Pi p 51. 34
22002 G nger (La) No Tinme
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
16022 Fly (Barret No Tine
3 16020 Aber deen 61. 89
2 16017 Snoop 52. 07
1 16014 Hemi 50. 35
16012 Ti na No Tinme
16011 Chesney No Ti e
4 16009 Pochi 54. 30
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
12011  Ti ki No Tinme
1 12007 Spirit 61. 37
12006 Ri k No Tinme
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: g
9

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0

0

4.98 0
0. 00 1
0

0

0

0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
1.74 0
0

0. 00 1
0

Mast er s

TRl ts R
0

6. 89 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0

0

0. 00 1
Mast er s

TRl ts R
0

3.37 0
0

OO oOoOoOoONMNOORKFR O

OWwWoOoOokrkroo

16 inch Judge:

S

O OOOOOo

12 inch Judge:

S

0
0
0

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

OO OO0 OoOoOo

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

F

0
0
0

PP P OOREFR OO

P OPFP OOOODOo

Sher i

E

OFr P OO0OO0oOLPR

Sher i

E

o

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
14. 98
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

0. 00
5.00
5.00
5.00
1.74
Elim
20. 00
Elim

Boone
Scor e

Elim
6. 89
5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00

Boone
Scor e

Elim
3.37
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

AP DN®

166 yards

SCT:

Armband Nane

P22034
P22033
P22016
P22035
P22015
P22019
P22014
P22011
P22008

166 yards

Josh
Spotty
Oto
Psyche
I an
Ji gsaw

Snoop Doggy

Zyggi
Cady (2)

SCT:

Ar mband Nane

P16053
P16051
P16040
P16038
P16037
P16029
P16026
P16021
P16020
P16014
P16008
P16007

160 yards

Peak
Xena
Jace
Jenny
Duncan (P)
Cady
Zephyr
Ellie
Spyder
Graci e
Zest
Tulip

SCT:

Armband Nane

P12024
P12020
P12015
P12009
P12005

Jiffy
Rocko
Bl i nk
Mari ah
Bebe

56 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
56. 93
70. 47
55.78
No Ti e
59. 55
59. 37
No Ti e
61. 23

56 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
Absent
55. 96
No Ti e
64. 20
No Ti e
50. 39
53. 45
No Ti e
59. 49
No Ti e
55.79

58 seconds
Ti me

57.29
53.51
44, 99
76. 98
No Tinme

Friday, July 16, 2010
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

0.93
14. 47
0. 00

5.23

R

OO PFrP OOONOO

S

PO WOOOONO

Per f ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00

R

o

P OOOO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

S

o

OO OOPFr OO0OO0OOoOOo

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
18. 98

R

OO OoOoOo

S

O O OO

22 inch Judge:

16

12

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

i nch Judge:

F

o

eNeoNolNeNolNolNoelolNolNo]

i nch Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

E

OPrP OOk OO0O0oOFPRr

E

OPrPOPFrPOOFr, OoOFrOo

E

O OOOo

Sher i
Scor e

Elim
10.93
24. 47
0. 00
Elim
3.55
23. 37
Elim
10. 23

Sher i
Scor e

Elim

0. 00
Elim
8.20
Elim
0. 00
5. 00
Elim
3.49
Elim
5. 00

Sher i
Scor e

5.00
0. 00
0. 00
18. 98
Elim

Boone

Qualified

Boone

Qualified

Qualified

Boone

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 160 yards SCT: 61 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
3 P08013 Tayl or 81.42
2 P08010 M mi 70.42
1 P08001 Divot (B) 61. 44
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S F
20. 42 0 0 0
9.42 1 1 0
0.44 0 0 0

28

1

0

0

5

17. 9%

8 inch Judge:

E

o o

Sher i
Scor e

20. 42
19. 42
0.44

Boone



D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26014 Adecco
26011 Beaner
26002 Dash
D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22084 Fia
22074 Twi st
4 22073 Dazzl e
22071 Shazam
22060 Jetta (O
22052 Joy
22050 Yaz
2 22042 Brite
22038 Bliss
1 22032 Bi ggi e
22030 Fresca
22029 Caper
3 22019 Eoi n
22007 Tri
D stance: 163 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
16021 Lexi e
2 16016 Bailey (S
16006 Fl'y
1 16003 Kitt
D stance: 163 yards SCT:

Pl ace

12002

Ar mband Nane

Marin

59 seconds
Ti me

Absent
No Ti ne
Absent

59 seconds
Ti me

52.
42.
52.
39.
47.
64.
No

46.
51.
43.
No

48.
46.
No

00
76
81
64
64
92
Ti nme
16
60
07
Ti nme
87
43
Ti nme

61 seconds
Ti me

Absent
61. 35
No Ti e
55. 40

63 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

Friday, July 16, 2010

Advanced Standard

Advanced 26 inch
TFI ts R S
0 0

Advanced 22 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 1
5.92 1 0
0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 0
0 0
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 0
0 0

Advanced 16 inch
TFI ts R S
0. 35 0 1
0 0
0.00 0 0

Advanced 12 inch
TFI ts R S
0 0

Judge:
F

Judge:
F

eNeoNeolNeoNeoNolNolNeolNolNolololNolNo]

Judge:
F

O O o

Judge:
F

0

Li anne
E

Li anne
E

P OOPFRPOOOFRP,ROOOOODOo

Li anne
E

=

Li anne
E

Martin
Scor e

Elim

Martin
Scor e

5.00
5.00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 92
Elim
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim

Martin
Scor e

5.35
Elim
0. 00

Martin
Scor e

Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



1 12001 Mul I'i gan 67. 85

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

4.
20
3
0
0
5
25. 0%

85

0

24.85



Friday, July 16, 2010
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P22029 Sailor 91.75 29.75 0 1
1 P22028 | ke 59. 80 0. 00 0 0
2 P22013 Ditto 55.18 0. 00 0 1
3 P22012 She-Ra 63. 81 1.81 0 0
4 P22009 Reese (R 47.10 0. 00 0 1
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
4 P16048 Bl ondie 57. 30 0. 00 0 0
2 P16046 Nol a 43.73 0. 00 0 0
1 P16030 Sket cher 41. 37 0. 00 0 0
3 P16023 Dot 67. 33 5.33 0 1
P16013 Bl ast 52.14 0. 00 0 2
D stance: 163 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 P12012 Polly 70.12 6.12 0 1
1 P12011 Penny 71. 24 7.24 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

22 inch Judge:

F

P RPLPOONDN

16 inch Judge:

F

R O OO

12 inch Judge:

F E

=

E

OO OoOoOo

E

OO OoOoOo

0
0

Li anne Martin

Scor e

74.75
0. 00
5. 00
21.81
25. 00

Li anne

Scor e

20. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 33
30. 00

Li anne

Scor e

31.12
7.24

Qualified

Martin

Qualified
Qualified

Martin



Di st ance:
Pl ace
4 26029
1 26027
2 26024
26020
3 26005

D st ance:

Pl ace
1 22081
22061
22049
3 22033
2 22026
4 22016
D st ance:
Pl ace
2 16013
1 16008
3 16005
16002
4 16001
D st ance:
Pl ace
1 12005
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

139 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Nash
Fearl ess
Ni na

d i pper
Dem

139 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Keep- her
Wen (B)
M randa
Li zzy
Keegan
Zap

136 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Ty

Radi ance
Charlie
Mont y

St ar

136 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Madi son

63 seconds
Ti me

47. 22
38. 05
52.29
58. 42
43. 85

63 seconds
Ti me

44. 84
66. 70
Absent
58. 56
53. 00
42. 11

63 seconds
Ti me

41. 15
35.70
57.39
No Ti e
67. 26

65 seconds
Ti me

68. 65

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 16
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualified: 31.

Friday, July 16, 2010
Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S F
0. 00 0 1 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0
0. 00 0 1 0

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S F
0. 00 0 1 0
3.70 0 2 0
0. 00 0 1 0
0. 00 0 1 0
0. 00 0 2 0

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0

0 0 0
4.26 0 4 1

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F

3. 65 0 2 0

26 inch Judge:

E

OO OoOoOo

E

0
0

o o

E

OrFr OO0OO0O

12 inch Judge:

E

0

Li anne Martin
Scor e

5. 00
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
5. 00

Li anne Martin
Scor e

5. 00
13.70

5. 00
5. 00
10. 00

Li anne Martin
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
44, 26

Li anne Martin
Scor e

13. 65






Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P22032 Austin (M 43.03 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P22030 Luna 75. 63 9.63 0 1 1 0
4 P22026 Ml ligan 54. 81 0. 00 0 2 1 0
P22006 Vesta No Tinme 0 0 0 1
P22005 Spencer 80. 86 14. 86 0 1 1 0
2 P22004 Nadya 45. 96 0. 00 0 2 0 0
P22003 Lyric No Tinme 0 0 0 1
3 P22001 Bl aze 48. 26 0. 00 0 0 1 0
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
Charlie No Tinme 0 0 0 1
P16049 Daisy (A No Tinme 0 0 0 1
P16041 Keevah Absent
1 P16010 Al 35.43 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P16006 Roo 41.98 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P12014 Bailey (J) Absent
1 P12007 Boom 41.78 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E
1 P0O8007 Squi sh 40. 35 0. 00 0 0 0 0
4 P08006 Sophie (H 73.22 5.22 0 0 0 0
3 P08004 Sophi e 51.71 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P0O8003 Spy 46. 81 0. 00 0 0 0 0

Friday, July 16, 2010
Performance| Standard

Li anne Martin

L

L

L

Scor e

0. 00

34. 63
30. 00
Elim
39. 86
10. 00
Elim
20. 00

Qualified

anne Martin

Scor e

Elim
Elim

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

anne Martin

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

anne Martin

Scor e

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, July 16, 2010
Grand Prix Qualifier

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 26 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
Fi nn 45. 09 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 22077 FI ame 34. 86 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26027 Fearl ess 44. 25 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26026 W zard 38.08 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26025 Yankee 44. 05 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26023 Hai | ey 40. 57 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26021 Fenway 42.74 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
4 26008  Tony 36.51 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26016 Fi dget 42.97 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
3 26015 Chester 35. 82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26013 Lucy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 26011 Beaner 35.55 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26010 Hol Iy (K) 38. 97 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26009 Moxi e No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
26007 Runor 43. 40 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
26002 Dash Absent
22018 Lochl an No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22086 Bri sk! 45. 02 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22085 Kel so 39. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 22083 Em 35. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22082  Jot 56. 43 5.43 0 0 0 1 Elim
22081 Keep- her No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 22079 Bean 35.11 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22076 Mearl e 43. 24 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22074  Twi st 43. 07 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
22071 Shazam 45.73 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22069 Bet 38. 86 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22068 Soni ¢ 31. 69 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22067  Zoom 50. 52 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22065 Schnut zy 41. 61 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 22062 Bl i ng 34. 60 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22059 Ri vet 37.42 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22056 Cue! 41. 89 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22047 Nut nmeg 41. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22044 Keeper (F) 48.38 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22043  Any 40. 04 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed



22042 Brite
22041 El f
22040 Verve
7 22039 DJ
22038 Bliss
22036 Quest
22035 Bell e (B)
6 22034 Shap
22032 Bi ggi e
5 22031 Bonus
22028 Austin (M)
22027 Ellie
1 22025 Roni n
22022 Choc
22021 Kai
22020 Fl i ng
22019 Eoi n
22017 Per k
22016 Zap
22013 Raef
22007 Tri
22005 Bam
22004 Pi p
22002 G nger (La)
D stance: 178 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
16021 Lexi e
16020 Aber deen
16019 Navy
16018 Jonesy
16017 Snoop
16016 Bailey (S
T2 16014 Hemi
16013 Ty
T2 16012 Ti na
16011 Chesney
4 16009 Poch
1 16008 Radi ance
16006 Fly
16005 Charlie
D stance: 178 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

4

12011 Ti ki

42.
51.
35.
38.
59.
45.
No

38.
42.
37.
41.

35
30
54
87
42
08
Ti me
66
24
19
96

Absent

32.
47.
40.

31
69
93

Absent

43.
37.
44.
33.
47.
43.
50.
39.

34
53
48
45
48
84
04
87

SCT: 55 seconds

Ti me

Absent

No

Ti me

Absent

51.

44
Ti me

.70
.52

Ti me

.52

Ti me

. 66
.03
.83

Ti me

SCT: 61 seconds

Ti me

44,

12

. 00
30
. 00
00
42
. 00

O WO OoOoOo

00
. 00
. 00
. 00

oo oo

o

. 00
. 00
. 00

o O

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

cooooo0o0o0

Everyone
R

TFl ts

o

. 00

o

. 00

Everyone
R

TFl ts

0. 00

ol eoloNeolNeolololNolNol SNl

o O o

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

o

OPRP OO0OO0OO0OO0OCOON

12 inch Judge:

Elim
10. 30
5. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

ol eoloNeoleolelolNol i o]
OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo
OO0OPFrPOPFPORFP,OOOLPR

o
o
o

0. 00
Elim
5.00

= O
o o
o

Elim
Elim
Elim
5. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00

OO OO Pr OO0oOOo
OO OO0 O0OOoOOo
OFrRPFRPPFPOFRFRPRFPRFR

Boone
Scor e

i nch Judge: Sheri
S F E

o
o
=

Elim

10. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim

OFrRP O0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0o
OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo
P OOORFRPOFRP,OORr O

Sher i
S F E

Boone
Scor e

1 0 0 10. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



3 12007
2 12006
1 12003

12001

Spirit
Ri k
Sophie (R
Mul I'i gan

54.16
48. 35
44. 46
74. 67

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
13. 67

74

5

0

0

26

35. 1%

= O OO

O O oo

O O oo

O O oo

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
18. 67

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D st ance:

Pl ace

w b

D st ance:

Pl ace

N

D st ance:

Pl ace

184 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

P22036
P22034
P22033
P22029
P22028
P22022
P22019
P22014
P22013
P22011
P22009

184 yards

MIlo
Josh
Spotty
Sai | or

I ke

Ski

Ji gsaw
Snoop Doggy
Ditto
Zyggi
Reese (R

Ar mband Nane

P16051
P16048
P16046
P16043
P16009
P16042
P16041

P16039
P16034
P16030
P16015
P16029
P16028
P16023
P16014
P16013
P16010
P16008
P16006
P16004

178 yards

Xena

Bl ondi e
Nol a
Auggi e
Rev
Chase
Keevah
Charlie
Triton
Swi X
Sket cher
Party
Cady

I ndy (D)
Dot
Graci e
Bl ast
Al i

Zest
Roo
Dori e

Armband Nane

P12031

Trace

54 seconds

Friday, July 16, 2010

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Ti me

§6632886286R8

.37
.84

Ti me

.22

Ti me
Ti me

.31
.12

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

SCT: 54 seconds

Ti me

Absent
Absent

No

56.

No

40.

Ti nme
36
Ti nme
07

Absent

No

Ti me

Absent

53.
35.

No

48.
.49
.83

566868688

56
44
Ti nme
34

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

.83
44.

97

SCT: 57 seconds

Ti me

Absent

Everyone 22 inch Judge: Sheri

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
25.22 1 1 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
7.31 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1

Everyone 16 inch Judge: Sheri

TRl ts R S F E
0 0 0 1
2.36 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0. 00 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0. 00 1 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0

Everyone 12 inch Judge: Sheri
TFI ts R S F E

Boone

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim
35.22
Elim
Elim
12. 31
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Boone

Scor e

Elim
2.36
Elim
5.00

Elim

5.00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Boone

Scor e

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



P12024 Jiffy No Tinme 0
3 P12016 Rou 45. 75 0. 00 0
2 P12015 Blink 38.71 0. 00 0
1 P12013 Sparkle 36. 59 0. 00 0
P12007 Boom 52. 89 0. 00 1
4 P12006 Tucker 56. 12 0. 00 0
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 63 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
3 P08010 Mm 54. 15 0. 00 0
1 P08007 Squi sh 40. 23 0. 00 0
2 P08005 Joey 45, 03 0. 00 0
4 P08001 Divot (B) 62. 79 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 36.8%

OO OO oo

i nch Judge:
F

S

O O oo

OO OoOoOoOoOo

O O oo

OO OO OoOPR

Sher i
E

O O oo

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
0. 00

Boone
Scor e

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
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